ICF-1280I Series
Industrial PROFIBUS-to-fiber converters with redundant fiber ring
Features and Benefits
• Redundant fiber ring with zero recovery time
• Examines network-wide fiber communication from a single converter
• Auto baudrate detection and data speed of up to 12 Mbps
• PROFIBUS fail-safe prevents corrupted datagrams in functioning segments

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
ICF-1280I-M-ST 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST
ICF-1280I-S-ST 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST
ICF-1280I-M-ST-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode ST
ICF-1280I-S-ST-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode ST
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Oct 04, 2022.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.